CHRIST JYOTI SCHOOL — NIWARI

DIST.NIWARI MADHYA PRADESH
SESSION : 2022-2023

APRIL - 2022

Date

Events/Holidays

01-04-2022 (Friday)

New session begins

02-04-2022 (Saturday)

Gudhi Padwa (Holiday)

10-04-2022 (Sunday)

Ram Navami (Holiday)

14-04-2022 (Thursday)

Mahavir Jayanti (Holiday)

15-04-2022 (Friday) Good Friday (Holiday)
MAY -2022
Date Events/Holidays

01-05-2022 (Sunday)

Summer Holiday Begins

03-05-2022 (Tuesday)

Parashuram Jayanti (Holiday)

JUNE -2022
Date Events/Holidays
10-06-2022 (Friday) School re-open for teachers
15-06-2022 ( Wednesday) Staff Meeting

17-06-2022 (Friday)

Class starts after summer break

JULY -2022
Date Events/Holidays
01-07-2022(Friday) Investiture Ceremony
10-07-2022 (Sunday) Bakrid (Holiday)
16-07-2022 (Saturday) PTA Meeting

22-07-2022 (Friday)

Staff meeting regarding 1* periodical test

23-07-2022 (Saturday)

1* periodic test begins.

30/07/2022 (Saturday)

Completion of 1*' periodic test.

AUGUST -2022

Date

Events/Holidays

01-08-2022(Monday)

House Division and Discussion

06-08-2022 (Saturday)

Drawing Compelition Housewise

06-08-2022 (Saturday)

School Club Meeting

10-08-2022 (Wednesday)

Rakhi Competition Housewise

11-08-2022 (Thursday)

Raksha Bandhan/Rakhi (Holiday)

15-08-2022 (Monday)

Independence Day Celebration

19-08-2022 (Friday)

Janmashtami (Holiday)

20-08-2022 (Saturday)

Result day (1* periodical test)
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SEPTEMBER - 2022

Date

Events/Holidays

05-09-2022 (Monday)

Teachers day celebration

06-09-2022 ( Tuesday)

K.G section sports competition

07-09-2022 (Wednesday)

Speech competition (Classes [-V)

10-09-2022 (Saturday)

Housewise sports competition (Juniors)

12-09-2022 (Monday)

Housewise sports competition (Seniors)

15-09-2022 (Thursday)

Staff meeting regarding 1* Term Examination

17-09-2022 (Saturday)

Commencement of 1* term examination

30-09-2022 (Friday)

Completion of 1* Term examination

OCTOBER -2022

Date

Events/Holidays

02-10-2022 (Sunday)

Gandhi Jayanti (H)

04-10-2022 to 07-10-2022
(Tue - Fri)

Dussehra Holidays

08-10-2022 (Saturday)

Milad-un-Nabi (H)

09-10-2022 (Sunday)

Valmiki Jayanti

11-10-2022 (Tuesday)

School Science Exhibition

21-10-2021 (Friday)

Diwali Celebration Competition — Painting & Drawing for Seniors

22-10-2022 1o 26-10-2022
(Sat-Wed)

Diwali Holidays

31-10-2022 (Monday)

Inter School Zonal Competition

NOVEMBER - 2022

Date

Events/Holidays

08-11-2022(Tuesday)

Guru Nanak Jayanti

14-11-2022 (Monday)

Childrens day celebration & Cricket Competition for seniors

15-11-2022 (Tuesday)

Birsa Bunda Jayanti (H)

26-11-2022 (Saturday)

Preamble Day Celebration

DECEMBER - 2022

Date

Events/Holidays

09-12-2022 to 15-12-2022 (Fri — Thu)

2" Periodic Test Begins

10-12-2022 to 21-12-2022 (Sat - Wed)

First Pre-Board Examination for class - X

22-12-2022 (Thursday)

Christmas Celebration Assembly

23-12-2022 to 25-12-2022 (Fri — Sun)

Christmas Holidays

26-12-2022 to 31-12-2022 (Mon — Sat)

Winter Holidays

JANUARY -2023

Date

Events/Holidays

01-01-2023 (Sunday)

New Year Day (H)

02-01-2023 (Monday)

School Begins After Winter Holidays

14-01-2023 to 25-01-2023 (Sat- Wed)

Second Pre-Board Examination for class - X

15-01-2023 (Sunday)

Makar Sankranti (H)

21-01-2023 ( Saturday)

2" Periodic Test (Result Day)

26-01-2023 (Thursday)

Republic Day Celebration
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FEBRUARY -2023

Date

Events/Holidays

05-02-2023 (Sunday)

Guru Ravidas javanti (H)

17-02-2023 (Friday)

Staff Meeting (Regarding Annual Examination)

18-02-2023 (Saturday)

Mahashivarathri (H)

25-02-2023 to 13-03-2023 (Sat — Mon)

Annual Examination

MARCH - 2023

Date

Events/Holidays

08-03-2023 (Wednesday)

Holi (H)

22-03-2023 (Wednesday)

Gudi Padva (Optional Holiday)

24-03-2023 (Friday)

Result Day (Annual Examination 2022-23)

25-03-2023 (Saturday)

Vasant Panchami (H)

30-03-2023 (THURSDAY)

Ram Navami (H)

APRIL - 2023

Date

Events/Holidays

01-04-2023 (Saturday)

New Session Begins 2023-24

(PRINCIPAL)

CHRIST JYOTTSCHOOL - NIWARI
Christ Jyoti Schoo!. Niwari Biicl
Distt. Niwart {M.P.)
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